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�	�	#�$�%��&'(�)AT 1   
(325 x 175 mm)  
Art.-Nr. 44080

�	�	#�$�%��&'(�)AT 2   
s odvodněním  
(325 x 175 mm) 
Art.-Nr. 44081
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Informace o výrobku
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Typ: HBE 6 - 003 HBE 6- 103 HBE 6 - 005 HBE 6 - 105 HBE 6 - 007 HBE 6 - 107

?������*��"��&  4100……44403 …44413 …44405 …44415 …44407 …44417

5������������	� bílá nerez bílá nerez bílá nerez

�"��$ 3,0 Litry / 18 šálků 5,0 Litrů / 30 šálků 7,5 Litru / 45 šálků
2����	� 65 °C – 100 °C 65 °C – 100 °C 65 °C – 100 °C
@�����	� 100 šálků / h 140 šálků / h 140 šálků / h
:�"���$(���   1 17 Minut 17 Minut 24 Minut
5������������	� 220 V – 240 V~ 50 Hz 220 V – 240 V~ 50 Hz 220 V – 240 V~ 50 Hz
+*�����(��230 V~ 1,4 kW 2,2 kW 2,2 kW
���	(�"�����A.�$���
��$�	����	��
���%�
��

 ca. 1,1 kWh 2 ca. 1,2 kWh 2 ca. 1,3 kWh 2

!
�	���	���������
������

12,5 kg 16,5 kg 20,5 kg

B��
����� mm š 431 x h 289 x v 180 š 465 x h 318 x v 198 š 578 x h 318 x v 198
5(������������ G ½ G ½ G ½
2�����$���� IP 20 IP 20 IP 20
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CLAGE CZ s.r.o. Zálesí 1118, 73571 Dětmarovice 
Telefon 596 550 207,  fax 596 513 476  
E-Mail:info@clagecz.cz,  Internet www.clagecz.cz



Schéma zapojení
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CLAGE CZ, Zálesí 1118, 73571 Dětmarovice
Telefon 596 550 207,  fax 596 513 476 
E-Mail info@clagecz.cz, Internet  www.clagecz.cz

�������	
�����
����������������
� 
�����
�	���������
����������
���
�����
��	��

  
 �"���*�	���$	*(�@7�A�  

(Art.Nr. 4100-44086)
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Možnosti

Rozměry v mm

Vodní  
přívod

Bezpečnostní- 
přepad

skříňka přístroje

Elektro- 
přípojka

Spojovací 
úhelník

Přepadová  
trubka

Poloha filtru  
(volitelné)

Uzavírací  
ventil

Přívod 
studené vody

 
 Odtok Odtok

Výstupní 
trychtýř

Výstupní  
trychtýř

Dřez

4235

35
≥ 65

≥ 20

45

45

Rohová spojka  
Art.-Nr.  
4100-44087

½“

≥ 
15

0

≥ 
15

0

≤ 
22

7

≤ 
20

0

40
0

11
0

10
0

≤ 
20

0

15

25

250 optimální délka  
          Pevné připojení


